
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 45 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

32075304 7PSSDB 22.59 5.20 117.47

32075324 P7 - 102280 5PSSDB 22.53 5.20 117.16

38054280 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.29 4.90 109.22

38054293 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 23.21 6.00 139.26

38054311 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 7PSSDB 22.15 3.65 80.85

38054318 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.21 6.00 133.26

38054337 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.56 3.10 69.94

38054350 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.47 3.10 69.66

38054364 P12 - 102280 10PSSDA 22.24 3.45 76.73

38054380 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.13 3.10 68.60

38054393 P12 - (106533) Northpark South Det and Amenity Pond 5PSSDB 22.30 4.15 92.55

38054410 P12 - (106533) Northpark South Det and Amenity Pond 5PSSDB 23.25 4.15 96.49

38054425 P12 - 106468 5PSSDB 22.76 3.45 78.52

38054438 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.32 4.90 109.37

38054453 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.24 4.90 108.98

38054470 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 21.95 4.90 107.56

38054486 P12 - (98515) New Caney ISD New Highlands Elementary School 5PSSDB 22.07 3.95 87.18

38054500 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.02 4.90 107.90

38054512 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 21.97 4.90 107.65

38054524 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.13 4.90 108.44

38054536 P12 - 101932 10PSSDA 22.08 4.30 94.94

38054541 P12 - 102946 10PSSDA 22.07 7.30 161.11

38054564 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.36 4.90 114.46

38054613 P12 - 102280 5PSSDB 23.06 3.45 79.56

38054624 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.50 4.90 115.15

38054636 P12 - (95256) River Ranch Meadows Sec 2 5PSSDB 23.43 7.30 171.04

38054652 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 5PSSDB 22.90 3.65 83.58

38054662 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.23 6.00 133.38

38054677 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.58 3.10 70.00

38054681 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.20 4.90 108.78

38054696 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.53 6.00 135.18

38054710 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.18 4.90 113.58

38054721 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 23.39 6.00 140.34

38054739 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.38 4.90 114.56

38054752 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.38 6.00 134.28

38054771 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.28 6.00 133.68

Settlement
of payment

Tomas Alcocer (Tomka Trucking LLC) 7/5/2024

Tomas Alcocer R002803

0

D202

Pugmill - Order

P7 - 106610



38054786 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 22.49 4.90 110.20

38054804 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.12 4.90 113.29

38054827 P12 - (66730) NORTHPARK DRIVE OVERPASS 5PSSDB 22.55 3.65 82.31

38054849 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.88 6.00 137.28

38054872 P12 - 103824 5PSSDB 22.80 6.00 136.80

38054892 P12 - 103669 5PSSDB 22.75 6.00 136.50

38054913 P12 - 96688 7PSSDB 22.48 4.30 96.66

38054933 P12 - (99705) New Caney HS - Athletic Improvements 7PSSDB 22.96 3.10 71.18

38054946 P12 - 104087 5PSSDB 23.25 4.90 113.93

10.00

4898.56

5% -244.93

SUBTOTAL 4653.63

-$658.64

TOTAL $3994.99

Toll

Fuel


	06-28-2024 TO 07-04-2024



